



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1094/2021-22

Dated: 20.09.2021

### PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Ayush .

Sex: Male Age: 4 years. Father Name: Mr. Vijay

Address: Vill Khora Mahalaxmi Garden Ghaziabad (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 40% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 13/09/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Ayush was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Vijay on 13th September 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was at home. Her mother was warming milk when he in conatct with the boiling milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 40% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on right legs area, abdomen area, face area and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 4 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

#### Visuals:







Two Lakh Ten Thousand Only

**Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay** 

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Wards)	45,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	42,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	48,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	6,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	59,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,10,000.00

Total (in words):

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	10,000.00
Total (in words):	Ten Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	2,10,000.00
Stage 2	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,20,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Ayush.



For Vinayak Hospital
(A Division of Vinayak Hospital)

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,
NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

लेना में श्रीमान आहणहा भिशन हीस सी-63 बेसमंन्ट साउधा स्वस पार्ट-2 निषय - आधिक सहायता हेन आधीना - पत्र महोदय सिवनय निवंद्रन यह हैं मेरा नाम विजय हैं मेरा निवास स्थान नोरंडा के खोड़ा गांव मेरा निवास स्थान नोरंडा के खोड़ा गांव में रिथान हैं मेरा रक्ड बेटा हैं जिसका भाम आयुष है जिसकी त्यापु चार वर्ष की हैं. मेरा बेटा घर में खेल रहा था. अग्रामण खेलाने : खेलाने वह वर्नान में रखे गर्मी द्रध के अपर जिस प्रा जिससे कह अस गया रसको रखाज के लिए में उसे भोरा के विनायक हासीटल लेकर गया और दिनांक 13-09-२०२१ को पर मनी कराया वहाँ पर उसके इसाज के लिए दो भाव बीस हजार समये का खर्यी बताया गया जो कि में यह खरी उठाने में असमधी है आतं! ियापसे निवंदन हैं मेरे बरे के इलाज के लिए देनीक वृहर्श ट्यापळी अपि श्हपा होगी ट्यापका प्राथी कि बेट ना नाम - आसुष प्रा - गांव - खोडा नीरगा (४०५०)

## INLC NO. 3901



# VINAYAK HOSPITAL™

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301

0	102797/0
V.H. No	13109 2)
Room No	12709 2)
Date of Admission	

	D. K. VERMA
Name MASTER AYUSH	Unit / Consultant
Sto. D/o, W/o MR VIJAY	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age YYRS Sex M	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion HINDV	
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address VILL- MIORA MAL	AXMI
MARDEN U.P.	Anfectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office	Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
	V
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
<u> </u>	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. D.N.J.V. Informed at	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. A.K. Informed at	1
	On
	Shifted from Room No to to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me	Shifted from Room No to
and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the	
Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated
For Rs Received / Re	efundable after adjustment of advance Rs.
And the second s	





## 12675

Dietary Advise &

Preventive Care

( don.

### EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

NAME MASTAIR AYUSH AGE/SEX 4/1 DATE 1910219 UHID 2102797 personal History Chief Complaints Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Palient brought to the Certically chewing / other . AIMO Burn (scald) where pelying Allergy at home and fall deur of hor Past History Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB mille rune body @ 7: 90pm og OTHER Menstrual History 13/00/21 or hald by Attendent Current Medication No 14/10: Los beizure pronting. Vacconation Status 4 Br. Deep oven . i aboved ony Ble the a sydemen, dust al Assessment & Treatment Examination Pulse Rate -130 8h BP-TBER: Ocald burn 30-35+ 241 Resp Rate -Temp secold burn -1954 = 86-35 L Ht / Wt -· cleaning & Diesing dance Investigations polement of LyloCountally E dalonet. ( narafford) chrow made Shr. PL/ DIAS: 500ml ist 8he 2 As From Nuct 16 has. 2BS-185 Mark h Ranne long for . OD en ame and for set on remercach fought on

Name & Sign of Doctor of ~ 800 MUDIPINFOKUMARY COOLIL Reg No DMG/R/21286

CLS1B 808. A. 10. Verm 14/0121 lorse tresonal burn-chest
(30%, Approx) | B/ls/mills
Neck Ole - wound gate healty 4-c-one Afebrale, Vitals-um LIE - Burn 8te healy well and managed = conventionally. Today () Egp. coference = (smit B) (1) Suf coverin (sml) tos Suy 3) Suff. Rentace (sml) - B5) Suy 1008 by every 3 relders to



